TVS Diodes Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.03/03/26
TPSMC-VR-L Series
Automotive, Ultra Low Clamping, Unidirectional Surface Mount 1500 W in SMC
P
R

R
Y
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Part numberPart number Component Package Component Package QuantityQuantity Packaging OptionPackaging Option Packaging SpecificationPackaging Specification
TPSMCxxxA-VR-L DO-214AB 3000 Tape & Reel - 16mm tape/13” reel EIA STD RS-481
VR Voltage
5 % VBR Voltage Tolerance
TPSMC xxx A
Naming Rule
-VR
Series
-L
Low VC
Part Marking System
Tape and Reel Specification
Cathode
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are not
designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Dimensions
Dimensions
Inches Millimeters
Min Max Min Max
A 0.114 0.126 2.900 3.200
B 0.260 0.280 6.600 7.110
C 0.220 0.245 5.590 6.220
D 0.079 0.103 2.060 2.620
E 0.030 0.060 0.760 1.520
F - 0.008 - 0.203
G 0.305 0.320 7.750 8.130
H 0.006 0.012 0.152 0.305
I 0.129 - 3.300 -
J 0.094 - 2.400 -
K - 0.165 - 4.200
L 0.094 - 2.400 -
DO-214AB (SMC J-Bend)
B
F
G
H
E
C
D
A
I
LKJ
Recommended Soldering Pad Layout
0.63
(16.0)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.65
(16.4)
0.80 (20.2)
Arbor Hole Dia.
13” 13.0 (330)
Dimensions are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA(1.5)
Cover tape
Label
F
XXXX
YMXXX
Marking Code
Trace Code Marking
  Y:Year Code
  M: Month Code
  XXX: Lot Code
Littelfuse Logo